17
39
42
48
50
52
54
55
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
78
79
86
87
89
99

CITY: PRIOR LAKE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$4,193,181
$124,683
$500,381
$1,357,961
$9,005,204
$3,073,699
$16,538,124
$23,820,387
$19,125,549
$2,759,371
$11,780,596
$62,968,470
$1,415,898
$6,476,770
$2,326,324
$1,049,824
$1,288,330
$8,050,211
$599,451
$542,687
$4,079,065
$18,261,857

$199,338,023

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$2,115,492
$2,420
$29,503
$48,162
$7,541,854
$1,850,055
$15,677,068
$6,245,388
$6,711,013
$1,863,270
$11,688,413
$30,434,366
$729,513
$2,758,003
$1,002,207
$518,386
$1,288,130
$7,592,517
$541,510
$256,911
$617,833
$2,650,011

$102,162,025

SALES TAX

$137,516
$157
$1,918
$3,132
$490,219
$120,255
$1,019,002
$405,950
$436,457
$121,121
$794,108
$2,073,743
$47,418
$179,260
$70,590
$33,700
$83,723
$511,670
$44,050
$16,699
$40,167
$172,242

$6,803,097

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$7,890
$86,170
$16
$766
$21,936
$1

$61
$127
$6,316
$12,851
$138
$4,177
$1,045
$13,841
$982
$798
$162
$481
$1,185
$287
$384
$10,607

$170,221

TOTAL TAX

$145,406
$86,327
$1,934
$3,898
$512,155
$120,256
$1,019,063
$406,077
$442,773
$133,972
$794,246
$2,077,920
$48,463
$193,101
$71,572
$34,498
$83,885
$512,151
$45,235
$16,986
$40,551
$182,849

$6,973,318

NUMBER

160

538



