## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: PRIOR LAKE

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$4,193,181	\$2,115,492	\$137,516	\$7,890	\$145,406	35
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$124,683	\$2,420	\$157	\$86,170	\$86,327	8
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$500,381	\$29,503	\$1,918	\$16	\$1,934	5
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$1,357,961	\$48,162	\$3,132	\$766	\$3,898	9
48	COMMUNICATION	\$9,005,204	\$7,541,854	\$490,219	\$21,936	\$512,155	5
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$3,073,699	\$1,850,055	\$120,255	\$1	\$120,256	17
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$16,538,124	\$15,677,068	\$1,019,002	\$61	\$1,019,063	15
54	RETL:FOOD	\$23,820,387	\$6,245,388	\$405,950	\$127	\$406,077	8
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$19,125,549	\$6,711,013	\$436,457	\$6,316	\$442,773	20
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$2,759,371	\$1,863,270	\$121,121	\$12,851	\$133,972	25
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$11,780,596	\$11,688,413	\$794,108	\$138	\$794,246	22
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$62,968,470	\$30,434,366	\$2,073,743	\$4,177	\$2,077,920	160
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,415,898	\$729,513	\$47,418	\$1,045	\$48,463	19
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$6,476,770	\$2,758,003	\$179,260	\$13,841	\$193,101	56
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,326,324	\$1,002,207	\$70,590	\$982	\$71,572	24
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$1,049,824	\$518,386	\$33,700	\$798	\$34,498	22
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$1,288,330	\$1,288,130	\$83,723	\$162	\$83,885	4
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$8,050,211	\$7,592,517	\$511,670	\$481	\$512,151	б
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$599,451	\$541,510	\$44,050	\$1,185	\$45,235	4
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$542,687	\$256,911	\$16,699	\$287	\$16,986	15
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$4,079,065	\$617,833	\$40,167	\$384	\$40,551	11
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$18,261,857	\$2,650,011	\$172,242	\$10,607	\$182,849	48
	CITY TOTAL	\$199,338,023	\$102,162,025	\$6,803,097	\$170,221	\$6,973,318	538